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1 ptsUSA Wrestling Folkstyle Nationals 1st Place

2022 Boys NHS Recruiting Showcase 1st

2022 Boys NHS Recruiting Showcase 2-8

USA Wrestling WMNS Folkstyle Nationals Attendance

USA Wrestling WMNS Folkstyle Nationals 1st

USA Wrestling WMNS Folkstyle Nationals 2-8

Officiate MTUSAW FS/GR (Complete Tournament)

Preseason Nationals Attendance

PreSeason Nationals 1st Place

Preseason Nationals 2-8

2022 Boys NHS Recruiting Showcase Attendance

Flathead

Officiated Flathead

MTUSAW Folkstyle Festival

MTUSAW Freestyle

MTUSAW Greco

Officiated Battle at the Capital

Spartan Invitational

Officiated Spartan Invite

Smith/ McCarthy

Officiated Smith/ McCarthy

Headwaters 3-style

Officiated Head waters

Rising Legends (Ronan)

Officiated Rising Legends (Ronan)

Battle at the Capital

Officate Ragnorok Gauntlet tournament

Officiated Big Game Folkstyle

Officiate Summit Wrestling Tournament

Officiated Butte Folkstyle



10 Pts

5 pts

1 pts

10 pts

5 pts

1 pts

10 Pts

5 Pts

1 pts

10 Pts

5 Pts

1 pts

10 pts

5 pts

1 pts

5 pts

2 pts

1 pts

5 pts

2 pts

1 pts

5 pts

2 pts

1pts

5 pts

2 pts

1 pts

5 pts

2 pts

1 pts

5 pts

NW Regionals FS 1st place Attendance

NW Regionals FS 1st place

NW Regionals FS 2-6

NW Regionals GR Attendance

US Open events GR U15, U17, U20  1st

US Open events GR U15, U17, U20  2-8

US Open Events WMNs HS Showcase Attendance

US Open Events WMNs HS Showcase 1st

US Open Events WMNs HS Showcase 2-8

USA Wrestling Women's FS Nationals 2-8

US Open events FS U15, U17, U20  Attendance

US Open events FS U15, U17, U20  1st

US Open events FS U15, U17, U20  2-8

US Open events GR U15, U17, U20  Attendance

USA Wrestling Folkstyle Nationals Attendance

USA Wrestling Folkstyle Nationals 2-8

USA Wrestling Women's  FS Nationals Attendance

USA Wrestling Women's  FS Nationals 1st

NE Regionals FS 2-6

NE Regionals GR Attendance

NE Regionals GR 1st place

Western Regionals GR attendance

Western Regionals GR 1st place

Western Regionals GR 2-6

NE Regionals FS Attendance

NE Regionals FS 1st place

NW Regionals GR 1st place

NW Regionals GR 2-6

Western Regionals Attendance

Western Regionals FS 1st place

Western Regionals FS 2-6
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160 pts possible

Folkstyle All- American 1-8 (Current Year)

Fargo All-American 2-8 (Previous Year)

Returning Fargo Champion (Previous Year)

Junior Duals All-American 2-8

Junior Duals 1st place

USA Wrestling Beach Nationals 1st

USA Wrestling Beach Nationals 2-8

25 % Deduction

50% Deduction

100% Covered

Southern Plains Regionals GR 1st place

Southern Plains Regionals GR 2-6

Turf Wars

Border Wars

Junior Duals

SE Regionals GR 2-6

Southern Plains Regionals FS Attendance

Southern Plains Regionals FS 1st place

Southern Plains Regionals FS 2-6

Southern Plains Regionals GR Attendance

SE Regionals FS Attendance

SE Regionals FS 1st place

SE Regionals FS 2-6

SE Regionals GR Attendance

SE Regionals GR 1st place

Northern Plains Regionals FS 1st place

Northern Plains Regionals FS 2-6

Northern Plains Regionals GR Attendance

Northern Plains Regionals GR 1st place

Northern Plains Regionals GR 2-6

NE Regionals GR 2-6

Northern Plains Regionals FS Attendance



10-20%  of points possible

21-40 % of points Possible

41-60 % of Points Possible

61-80 % of Points Possible

81-100 % of Points Possible

Total Cost 1500

Deposit

All-American

Fargo points

USAW Charg x 1.03

Total Cost

$800.00

$1,000.00

Total Cost of Fargo                                                                                                    $1500

$200.00

$400.00

$600.00


