	Name:	Name:	
Officate Ragnorok Gauntlet tournament	1pt		
Officiated Big Game Folkstyle	1pt		
Officiate Summit Wrestling Tournament	1 pt		
Officiated Butte Folkstyle	1 pt		
Headwaters 3-style	1-3 pt		
Officiated Head waters	1-3 pts		
Rising Legends (Ronan)	1 pt		
Officiated Rising Legends (Ronan)	1 Pts		
Battle at the Capital	1 pt		
Officiated Battle at the Capital	1 Pts		
Spartan Invitational	1-2 pts		
Officiated Spartan Invite	1-2 pts		
Smith/ McCarthy	1-2 pt		
Officiated Smith/ McCarthy	1-2 pts		
Flathead	1-2 pts		
Officiated Flathead	1-2 pts		
MTUSAW Folkstyle Festival	5 pt		
MTUSAW Freestyle	5 pt		
MTUSAW Greco	5 pt		
Officiate MTUSAW FS/GR (Complete Tournament)	1-2 pts		
Preseason Nationals Attendance	1 pts		
PreSeason Nationals 1st Place	10 pts		
Preseason Nationals 2-8	5 pts		
2022 Boys NHS Recruiting Showcase Attendance	1 pts		
2022 Boys NHS Recruiting Showcase 1st	10 pts		
2022 Boys NHS Recruiting Showcase 2-8	5 pts		
USA Wrestling WMNS Folkstyle Nationals Attendance	1 pts		
USA Wrestling WMNS Folkstyle Nationals 1st	10 pts		
USA Wrestling WMNS Folkstyle Nationals 2-8	5 pts		
USA Wrestling Folkstyle Nationals 1st Place	1 pts		

USA Wrestling Folkstyle Nationals Attendance	10 Pts	
USA Wrestling Folkstyle Nationals 2-8	5 pts	
USA Wrestling Women's FS Nationals Attendance	1 pts	
USA Wrestling Women's FS Nationals 1st	10 pts	
USA Wrestling Women's FS Nationals 2-8	5 pts	
US Open events FS U15, U17, U20 Attendance	1 pts	
US Open events FS U15, U17, U20 1st	10 Pts	
US Open events FS U15, U17, U20 2-8	5 Pts	
US Open events GR U15, U17, U20 Attendance	1 pts	
US Open events GR U15, U17, U20 1st	10 Pts	
US Open events GR U15, U17, U20 2-8	5 Pts	
US Open Events WMNs HS Showcase Attendance	1 pts	
US Open Events WMNs HS Showcase 1st	10 pts	
US Open Events WMNs HS Showcase 2-8	5 pts	
NW Regionals FS 1st place Attendance	1 pts	
NW Regionals FS 1st place	5 pts	
NW Regionals FS 2-6	2 pts	
NW Regionals GR Attendance	1 pts	
NW Regionals GR 1st place	5 pts	
NW Regionals GR 2-6	2 pts	
Western Regionals Attendance	1 pts	
Western Regionals FS 1st place	5 pts	
Western Regionals FS 2-6	2 pts	
Western Regionals GR attendance	1pts	
Western Regionals GR 1st place	5 pts	
Western Regionals GR 2-6	2 pts	
NE Regionals FS Attendance	1 pts	
NE Regionals FS 1st place	5 pts	
NE Regionals FS 2-6	2 pts	
NE Regionals GR Attendance	1 pts	
NE Regionals GR 1st place	5 pts	

NE Regionals GR 2-6	2 pts	
Northern Plains Regionals FS Attendance	1 pts	
Northern Plains Regionals FS 1st place	5 pts	
Northern Plains Regionals FS 2-6	2 pts	
Northern Plains Regionals GR Attendance	1 pts	
Northern Plains Regionals GR 1st place	5 pts	
Northern Plains Regionals GR 2-6	2 pts	
SE Regionals FS Attendance	1 pts	
SE Regionals FS 1st place	5 pts	
SE Regionals FS 2-6	2 pts	
SE Regionals GR Attendance	1 pts	
SE Regionals GR 1st place	5 pts	
SE Regionals GR 2-6	2 pts	
Southern Plains Regionals FS Attendance	1 pts	
Southern Plains Regionals FS 1st place	5 pts	
Southern Plains Regionals FS 2-6	2 pts	
Southern Plains Regionals GR Attendance	1 pts	
Southern Plains Regionals GR 1st place	5 pts	
Southern Plains Regionals GR 2-6	2 pts	
Turf Wars	5 pts	
Border Wars	5 pts	
Junior Duals	1 pts	
Junior Duals All-American 2-8	5 pts	
Junior Duals 1st place	10 pts	
USA Wrestling Beach Nationals 1st	10 pts	
USA Wrestling Beach Nationals 2-8	5 Pts	
	160 pts possible	
Folkstyle All- American 1-8 (Current Year)	25 % Deduction	
Fargo All-American 2-8 (Previous Year)	50% Deduction	
Returning Fargo Champion (Previous Year)	100% Covered	

Total Cost of Fargo	\$1500	
10-20% of points possible	\$200.00	
21-40 % of points Possible	\$400.00	
41-60 % of Points Possible	\$600.00	
61-80 % of Points Possible	\$800.00	
81-100 % of Points Possible	\$1,000.00	
	Total Cost1500DepositAll-AmericanFargo pointsUSAW Charg x 1.03	

Total Cost